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[ product.

C A G E D  W E T  /  L A R G E 
/  W A L L  /  C A S T  / 
L I G H T I N G

A Caged Wet Wall light made from a matt black metal and glass cage, complete with a cast metal 

back panel. It features a solid metal, cross knurled, lamp holder with our signature coin screws. 

Suitable for wet locations, bathroom and outside use. Available in steel, brass and gun metal finishes.

[ process. PRECISION WELDING. ]

[ range. LIGHTING. ]

[ born. LONDON. ]

[ region. UNITED STATES & CANADA. ]

BUSTERANDPUNCH.COM/US

JUNE / 2023 [ end. ORDINARY. ]

[ finish. STEEL. ] 

[ finish. STEEL. ] 

[ finish. BRASS . ] 

[ finish. GUN METAL . ] 

[ finish. BRASS . ] 

[ finish. GUN METAL . ] 

[ panel. BLACK . ] 

[ panel. BLACK . ] [ panel. BLACK . ] 



2

19.2”

3.6”

3.9”

7.1”

0.3”

18”

[ info. FINISH & SKU NUMBERS . ]

[ info. CARE INSTRUCTIONS . ]

[ info. SPECIFICATIONS . ]

[ info. MEASUREMENTS . ]

[ type. WALL LIGHTS . ]

Wall light

Matt black metal and glass cage with 

cast metal back panel.

Suitable for wet locations.*

*Protected against water splashed 

from all directions, with

limited ingress. In some cases, 

moisture may get into the

cage.

E26 / 110-120V 

[ US. ][ finish. ]

Steel

Brass

Gun Metal

Black + Steel details

Black + Brass details

Black + Gun Metal details

NCA-552526

NCA-052528

NCA-352527

NCA-473539

NCA-063541

NCA-533540

1 x Caged Wet Large

[ info. INCLUDED. ]

DISCLAIMER: Always consult an electrician when installing this lever 

handle. Buster + Punch is not responsible for the usage or feasibility of 

installation requirements.

[ please. NOTE. ]

Purchase a bulb from the Buster + Punch website:

BUSTER BULB / TUBE / DIMMABLE / POLYCARBONATE or NON-DIMMABLE

BB-TU11-E26-D-CR-B (Dimmable / Crystal)

BB-TU11-E26-ND-CR-B (Non-Dimmable / Crystal)

[ info. RECOMMENDED. ]

Clean regularly with a soft, dry cloth or duster. DO NOT 

use damp or wet cloth when wiping cast back plate. Use 

gloves while mounting the cast back plate. Use a damp 

cloth when cleaning glass. DO NOT use oily rags or 

greasy cloths when wiping the product surface.


